12:17:47 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 24JAN17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23JAN17
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/10/3/2

24JRNLY PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 17.1.11
|
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE \

1]

o
FAVORITES : 10 | = =
$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars) ‘ . ! = % } - 4 - &y
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show . . - R i _ F \ '
OFFICIAL P il A ¥ A A % - ) W4
1st 1 32.00 8.00 7.60 Y.
2nd 10 3.80 3.20 ' ‘ o
3rd 3 7.80
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/10 - 153.80 76.90
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/10/3 1000.00 250.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/10/3/2 2012.00 201.20

|
L |
VALPARAISO
| SPORTING




24JRNLY PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 17.1.11 PRCOOOZ
12:17:47(EST) REPCORTING DATE: Z24JAN17 PAGE# 2

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY |
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23JAN1T ‘
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OQF FINISH : 2/4/3/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
CFFICIAL

1st 2 37.20 12.80 9.20

2na 4 23.60 11.40

3rad 3 5.40

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 BAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
274 631.40 315.70

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 30.50 PAYS (U8 Dcllars)
2/4/3 956.60 239.15

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
2/4/3/8 6862.30 686.23

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/2 902.80 451.40




24 JANL17
12:17:47(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 23JANL7
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/6/5/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,7
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

st 3

2nd 6

3rd 5

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAIL
3/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/5/4

Daily Doubkle
CFFICIAL
2/3

REPORTING

52,

52,

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
42.20

00 PAYS
82.80

00 PAYS
97.50

00 PAYS
116.00

Z4JAN17

AmT/MAZ 17.1.11

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

8.80
16.00

00 PAYS

21.10

50 PAYS
20.70

10 PAYS
9.75

00 PAYS
58.00

PRCOOCZ
PAGEH# 3

Show

10.20
17.80
17.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




24JAN17 PRICE REPORT
12:17:47(BEST) REPORTING DATE: 24JANL7

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23JAN17
RACE : 4

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/5/3/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

52.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 7 13.60 6.00
2nd 5 2,10
3rd 3
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAT $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/5 45.20 22.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
7/5/3 239.00 59.75
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
7/5/3/1 271,60 27.16

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/7 52.60 26.30

(US

{us

AmT/MAZ 17.1.11

Show

4.00
2.10
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 4




24JRNLY

12:17:47 (EST) RE
COMMUNITY; PIMLICO
PROGRAM Guifstre
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

lst 4

2nd 1

3rd [

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
§/1/6

Superfecta
QOFFICIAL
4/1/6/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/4

PRICE REPORT
PORTING DATE: 24JAN17

COMMUNITY
am 23JAN17

4/1/6/9
8

{(US Dbollars)
Win Place
8.80 4.60
7.40
52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
36.00 18.00
$2.00 PAYS $50.50 PAYS
323.20 80.80
$1.00 PAYS $50.10 PAYS
724.80 72.48
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
206.80 103.40

{(Us

AmT/MAZ 17.1.11

Show

3.60
5.40
8.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGEH# &




24JANLT PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 17.1.11 PRCO0OO2
12:17:47 (EST) REPCRTING DATE: 24JAN17 PAGE# 6

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 2Z3JANL17
RACE : ©

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 6/3/2/8
SCRATCEED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS (UGS Deollars)

CRDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICTAL

lst 6 8.60 4.80 3.20

2nd 3 4.40 3.00

3rd 2 2.60

4th 8

Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (UGS Dollars)
6/3 38.80 19.40

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $50.50 PAYS (US bollars)
6/3/2 161,00 40.25

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
6/3/2/8 234.20 23.42

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {(US Decllars}
4/6 70.80 35.40




24JANLY PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 17.1.11 PRCOOOCZ
12:17:47 (EST) REPCRTING DATE: 24J0ANL1Y PAGE# 7

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23JANL17
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/10/3/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 9

52.00 PAYS {US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 9 5.80 4.20 3.60

2nd 10 7.20 6.20

3rd 3 2.80

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICTIAT $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
9/10 59%.60 29.80

Trifecta
OFFICIAT $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
8/10/3 196.00 49.00

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
%/10/3/6 | 1289.10 128.91

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
6/9 70.20 35.10




24JAN17 PRICE REPCRT
12:17:47 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 24JAN17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23JAN17
RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF PINISH : 3/5/7/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

AamT/MAZ 17.1.11

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICTATL
lst 3 7.00 3.80C
2nd 5 3.60
3rd 7
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/5 22.20 11.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
3/5/7 97.20 24 .30
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.1C PAYS
3/5/7/4 341.40 34.14

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/3 19.60

$1.00 PAYS
9.80

(Us

Show

3.20
3.20
6.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

hollarxrs)

Dollars)

PRCO0O2
PAGE# 8




24 JANLT PRICE REFPORT
12:17:47 (EST) REPORTING DATE: Z24JAN17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23JANLY
RACE : 9

SOURCE : TA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/6/9/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : §

AmT/MAZ 17.1.11

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
QRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist Z2 30.80 19.00
Z2nd 6 10.00
3rd 9
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/6 44740 223.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 30.50 PAYS
2/6/9 2322.00 580.50
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
2/6/9/3 5817.40 581.74
Daily Double
QFPFPICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/2 B79.60 439.80

(US

Show

9.80
6.60
2.80

Dollars})

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH 9




Z4JAN1T PRICE REPORT
12:17:47 (EST} REPORTING DATE: 24JAN17

COMMUNTITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23JAN17
RACE : 190

SOCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/9/4/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 8 12.20

2nd 9

3rd 4

ath 10

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/9 178.00

Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/9/4 1792.60

Superfecta
COFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
8/9/4/10 3886.30

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/8 222.00

51.

$0.

50.

$1.

AmT/MAZ 17.1.11

{U5 Dollars)

Place

7.20
14.80

00 PAYS

89.00

50 PAYS
449,90

10 PAYS
388.63

00 PAYS
111.00

(Us

(US

Show

6.20
9.60
7.40

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOO0Z

PAGE#

10




24JANLY
12:17:47{EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 23JAN17

PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 10

Z2nd 4

3rd 5

4th 7

Exacta
CFFICIAL
10/4

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
10/4/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/4/5/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/10

10/4/5/7

$2

2.

s1.

52.

PRICE REPCORT
REPORTING PATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

63.20

00 PAYS
302.60

00 PAYS
839.30

00 PAYS
29.20

24 FAN1T

AmT/MAZ 17.1.11

{U8 Decllars)

1.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
31.60

50 PAYS
75.65

10 PAYS
83.93

00 PAYS
14.60

(us

(Us

Show

3.40
4,20
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 11




Z4TAN1T
12:17:47{EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream Z3JAN17

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICTAL

1st 3

2nd 10

3rd 5

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/10/5

Superfecta
COFFICIAL
3/10/5/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/3

3/10/5/9

§2.

52.

S1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

13.00

00 PAYS
111.4¢

00 pPAYS
593.20

00 PAYS
789.00

00 PAYS
36.60

24 JAN1T

AmT/MAZ 17.1.11

{US Dellars)

1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

7.20
8.40

00 PAYS

55.70

5C PARYS
148.30

10 PAYS
78.90

00 PAYS
18.30

{US

Show

4.20
4.80
5.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 12




